
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

45 

49 

65 

23 

G40 

201 

G26 

254 

10 

34 

228 

295 

206 

44 

67 

32 

4 

291 

G19 

200 

35 

216 

226 

100 

Name 

Mike VÖKT 

Carsten SCHRÖTER 

Markus SCHWINN 

Björn STEINMETZ 

Erwin POSTMUS 

Martin KOLLER 

Ben WIEGENER 

Kamil KRUPPA 

Peter SEYDEL 

Peter SCHULTE WIEN 

Heiko SENKEL 

Phillip SCHINDLER 

Jörg EBERHARDT 

Andreas GÖTTI 

Christian VORSMANN 

Peter CHRISTIANI 

Bernd Herrmann 

Martin UEBEL 

Karsten HOFMANN 

Volker KNOCHE 

Franko PIESNER 

Dirk RESSIN 

Thomas WÖHLEKE 

Peter KLAUS 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Aprilia RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Honda RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Aprilia RS250 

KTM RC4R 

Aprilia RS250 

Yamazuki 420 

Honda RS250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS 250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Suzuki RG500 

Aprilia RS250 

Suter MMX500 

Suzuki RGV250 

Honda RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Aprilia RS250 

Honda RS125 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:38.359 

1:39.627 

1:40.300 

1:40.655 

1:41.049 

1:42.397 

1:42.399 

1:42.833 

1:42.885 

1:43.109 

1:43.187 

1:43.489 

1:43.688 

1:43.701 

1:44.199 

1:45.096 

1:45.224 

1:46.112 

1:48.753 

1:49.096 

1:49.210 

1:49.572 

1:49.879 

1:52.347 

Diff. 

1.268 

1.941 

2.296 

2.690 

4.038 

4.040 

4.474 

4.526 

4.750 

4.828 

5.130 

5.329 

5.342 

5.840 

6.737 

6.865 

7.753 

10.394 

10.737 

10.851 

11.213 

11.520 

13.988 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

1:38.888 

1:43.242 

1:42.379 

1:40.823 

1:42.507 

1:42.808 

1:44.482 

1:44.433 

1:42.885 

1:45.164 

1:43.187 

1:45.484 

1:46.657 

1:44.463 

1:45.229 

1:46.865 

1:48.378 

1:48.868 

1:50.472 

1:51.588 

1:55.427 

1:51.207 

1:54.263 

1:52.846 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:38.359 

1:39.627 

1:40.300 

1:40.655 

1:41.049 

1:42.397 

1:42.399 

1:42.833 

1:43.302 

1:43.109 

1:43.555 

1:43.489 

1:43.688 

1:43.701 

1:44.199 

1:45.096 

1:45.224 

1:46.112 

1:48.753 

1:49.096 

1:49.210 

1:49.572 

1:49.879 

1:52.347 
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Pos. 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

250 

236 

87 

202 

205 

286 

147 

Name 

Henning DE GROOT 

Marc OSENBERG 

Gerhard WILSHAUS 

Vito INGARDIA 

Johannes ANDERSEN 

Nils SCHWERK 

Andreas LINDBERG 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Aprilia RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Honda RS 125 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Honda RS125 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:52.488 

1:53.100 

1:53.915 

1:53.965 

1:54.101 

1:58.612 

1:58.778 

Diff. 

14.129 

14.741 

15.556 

15.606 

15.742 

20.253 

20.419 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

1:52.488 

2:02.258 

1:55.628 

1:54.265 

1:57.598 

2:00.124 

2:09.921 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:52.963 

1:53.100 

1:53.915 

1:53.965 

1:54.101 

1:58.612 

1:58.778 
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